
C'SINK MOUNTING HOLES FOR #10 TAMPERPROOF SCREW
BOX REQUIRED, 3.5" DEEP, NO EXTRUDED BOX
BEVELED EDGES - APPROXIMATELY 15°
 VERTICAL GRAIN
#4 STAINLESS STEEL, .125"

NOTES:

MBOX CUTOUT/STUD DETAIL

G
R

A
IN

.0
00

"
.5

00
"

2.
75

0"

5.
00

0"
5.

50
0"

.000"
.500"

14.500"
15.000"

12
.7

50
"

14
.0

00
"

15
.0

00
"

4.500"
5.500"

1.125"

13.875"

7.500"

1.500"

3.000"

1.
50

0"

3.
00

0"

4.
25

0"

1.750"

3.500"

1.200"
2.400"

1.
75

0"

3.
50

0"
4.

00
0"

4.000"

#6-32 x 1
STUD MIN.
6 PLACES

5.
30

0"

70100064 

DRAWN BY:

REQUESTED BY:

SCALEDATE DRAWN: LAST DATE REVISED

TOLERANCE FOR CUTOUT (WINDOW):

C.E. ELECTRONICS, INC.
2107 Industrial Drive
Bryan, Ohio 43506
(419) 636-6705

DWG. NO.

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

TITLE:

LENS NUMBER: BOARD # & REV:

Company:

Date:

Signature:

APPROVED BY:

PART #:

REV:

DWS

NONE8/23/2010

70100064-2

CS

+0.015,-0.015

+0.020,-0.000

MBOX FIXTURE - VENDOR


